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TEAM RESULTS 

1 KRG 33844 

2 VKO 29972 

3 ALM 19478 

4 PVL 14831 

5 SHMK 13149 

6 SKO 10715 

7 KST 10608 

8 ZHTS 8991 

9 TKO 8085 

10 ABAY 8038 

11 ALO 7328 

12 AKM 6446 

13 MNG 6270 

14 AST 6242 

15 ZHBL 2582 

16 ZKO 669 

17 AKT 666 
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FINAL PROTOCOL Men 

100m  Men 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 10:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 10.46 1.9 10.75 2.0 MS  1053 Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

2 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 10.55 1.9 10.81 2.0 MS  1024 Issachenko A. , Issachenko N.  

3 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 10.72 2.0 11.08 2.0 KMS  971 Voytyuk T.  

4 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 10.95 1.9 11.21 2.0 KMS  901 Diaghilev B. , Veselsky B.  

5 Karim KABDULLOV 30.10.05 AKM 11.02 1.9 11.38 2.0 KMS  880 Krakhmalyov An.  

6 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 11.05 1.5 11.44 2.0 KMS  871 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  

7 Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM 11.18 2.0 11.62 2.0 I  834 Issachenko N. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

8 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 11.30 2.0 11.77 2.0 I  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

9 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 11.34 1.9 
  

I  789 Veselsky B.  

10 Arnur RAKHIMGALIN 06.09.01 ABY 11.35 1.9 
  

I  786 Sagatbekov B.  

11 Aleksandr KOVALYOV 30.06.04 ABY 11.37 1.9 
  

I  780 Ershov S. , Khizhnyakov I.  

12 Adil TAKANOV 25.10.03 KST 11.38 1.5 
  

I  777 IBRAEV T.  

13 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK 11.44 2.0 
  

I  761 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

14 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 11.49 1.9 
  

I  L Lushpay R. , Veselsky B. , Bodritskaya S.  

14 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 11.49 1.9 
  

I  747 Buchatskaya T.  

16 Jandos KARABAEV 04.10.02 ALM 11.50 1.9 
  

I  745 Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

17 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 11.71 1.5 
  

II  689 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

18 Nurasyl JENISOV 25.05.05 ABY 11.83 1.5 
  

II  658 Dyagilev B.  

19 Dinbay ADIBEIBARYS 26.01.03 ALM 11.86 1.9 
  

II  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

20 Arsenii KALININ 28.11.02 KST 11.94 1.9 
  

II  630 Galiev R.  

21 Sultan ZHETPIS 06.08.03 AST 12.05 1.5 
  

II  603 Valiyev R.  

22 Nurkanat YERGELDI 05.03.07 ALO 12.13 2.0 
  

II  584 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

23 Ilya KULGUZKIN 10.02.06 ABY 12.34 2.0 
  

III  L Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

24 Almat KARZHAUBAI 26.10.07 ALO 12.51 1.5 
  

III  496 Kolesnikov V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

v/k Mohammad REZA BEHROUZI 07.07.00 IRI 10.93 2.0 
  

  
  

 

200m 
 

Date: 12.06.2024  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 21.79 -0.3 21.54 -3.0 KMS  989 Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

2 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 22.00 1.8 22.09 -3.0 KMS  925 Issachenko A. , Issachenko N.  

3 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 22.06 -1.6 22.35 -3.0 KMS  917 Voytyuk T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

4 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 22.64 -0.5 22.43 -3.0 I  867 Buchatsky E.  

5 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 22.70 2.4 22.79 -3.0 I  832 Diaghilev B. , Veselsky B.  

6 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL 22.42 -1.6 22.80 -3.0 I  869 Kolyev V.  

6 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 22.87 -1.6 22.80 -3.0 I  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  

8 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 22.65 1.8 23.16 -3.0 I  838 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

9 Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM 22.94 2.4 
  

I  801 Issachenko N. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

10 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 22.99 1.8 
  

I  795 Latyshenko L.  

11 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 23.06 -0.3 
  

I  786 Kolesnikov V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

12 Karim KABDULLOV 30.10.05 AKM 23.09 -0.3 
  

I  782 Krakhmalyov An.  

13 Shyngys KARAYUL 14.05.05 KRG 23.09 -0.5 
  

I  L Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Bodritskaya S.  

14 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 23.18 -0.3 
  

II  771 Latyshenko L.  

15 Rakhym ZHASYN 26.04.04 SHMK 23.19 2.4 
  

II  769 Sultanov N..  

16 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 23.19 -0.5 
  

II  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

17 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 23.38 1.8 
  

II  746 Veselsky B.  

18 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 23.39 -0.5 
  

II  744 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y. , Plotnikov S.  

19 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 23.67 1.8 
  

II  L Buchatskaya T.  

20 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.07.08 ALO 23.81 -0.5 
  

II  694 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

21 Dastan BALGINBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 23.82 1.8 
  

II  693 Kokanbaev Ka.  

22 Adil TAKANOV 25.10.03 KST 23.83 -0.3 
  

II  691 IBRAEV T.  

23 Arnur RAKHIMGALIN 06.09.01 ABY 23.89 -0.5 
  

II  684 Sagatbekov B.  

24 Aleksandr KOVALYOV 30.06.04 ABY 24.01 -0.5 
  

II  670 Ershov S. , Khizhnyakov I.  

25 Egor VOEVODIN 23.04.06 AKM 24.16 -0.3 
  

II  653 Chuiko V.  

26 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 24.19 -0.5 
  

II  649 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

27 Anton PASHKOV 15.07.01 PVL 24.21 -1.6 
  

II  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

28 Arsenii KALININ 28.11.02 KST 24.22 -1.6 
  

II  646 Galiev R.  

29 Nurasyl JENISOV 25.05.05 ABY 24.40 -1.6 
  

II  625 Dyagilev B.  

30 Ersultan TERLIKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY 24.43 1.8 
  

II  622 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

31 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 25.10 2.4 
  

III  549 Galiev R.  

32 Ilya KULGUZKIN 10.02.06 ABY 25.57 -1.6 
  

III  L Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

33 Nurkanat YERGELDI 05.03.07 ALO 25.70 1.8 
  

III  487 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABY DQ 

   
  0 Ershov S.  

 
Miras ZHAMAROV 17.03.08 KST DQ 

   
  0 YAGODIN A.  

 
Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK DNS 

   
  0 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

 
Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL DNS 

   
  0 Kolyev V.  

 
Aleksander IGNATOV 29.02.92 ALM DNS 

   
  0 ---- --.  

 
Dinbay ADIBEIBARYS 26.01.03 ALM DNS 

   
  0 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  
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400m 
 

Date: 11.06.2024 Time: 10:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 48.81 47.13 MS  1037 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

2 Mihail LITVIN 05.01.96 SKO 48.69 47.34 MS  1023 Okovantsev Al. , Okovantseva Ve.  

3 Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 VKO 49.56 47.53 MS  1011 Tsirikov S. , Denisko A.  

4 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 VKO 48.49 47.64 MS  1004 Bodritskaya S.  

5 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL 49.31 48.23 KMS  966 Kolyev V.  

6 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 49.84 50.04 KMS  L Buchatsky E.  

7 Iliya SOZIN 10.09.02 PVL 49.31 50.15 KMS  900 Kolyev V. , Zaikov S.  

8 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 ABY 49.62 50.20 KMS  881 Dyagilev B. , Khizhnyakov I. , Valiyev R.  

9 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 49.92 
 

I  863 Kolyev V. , Alexeev V.  

10 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ZHTS 50.49 
 

I  829 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

11 Mihail CHEREZOV 16.01.03 SKO 50.51 
 

I  828 Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

12 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 50.56 
 

I  825 Kolesnikov V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

13 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 50.82 
 

I  811 Artyushenko T.  

14 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 50.86 
 

I  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

15 Aleksandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 51.09 
 

I  795 Babich A. , Babich K.  

16 Sergei KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST 51.13 
 

I  793 Galiev R.  

17 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 51.45 
 

I  L Buchatskaya T.  

18 Rakhym ZHASYN 26.04.04 SHMK 51.46 
 

I  774 Sultanov N..  

19 Aleksei CHUKREEV 31.03.05 ABY 51.71 
 

I  760 Ershov S. , Khizhnyakov I.  

20 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.07.08 ALO 52.04 
 

I  742 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

21 Shyngys KARAYUL 14.05.05 KRG 52.26 
 

I  730 Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Bodritskaya S.  

22 Eldos ERBOL 06.02.06 ZHTS 52.65 
 

II  708 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Mukatay Y. , Arstanov A.  

23 Dastan BALGINBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 52.78 
 

II  701 Kokanbaev Ka.  

24 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 52.81 
 

II  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

25 Vadim NASONOV 12.06.03 KRG 52.91 
 

II  694 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  

26 Andrey CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 53.15 
 

II  682 Babich A. , Babich K.  

27 Niyaz BAZAROV 09.04.05 SKO 53.20 
 

II  679 Okovantseva Ve. , Okovantsev Al. , Abyova Di.  

28 Miras ZHAMAROV 17.03.08 KST 53.76 
 

II  650 YAGODIN A.  

29 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 54.97 
 

II  589 Galiev R.  

30 Aleksander IGNATOV 29.02.92 ALM 55.00 
 

II  L ---- --.  

31 Ilya KULGUZKIN 10.02.06 ABY 56.61 
 

III  L Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

32 Aglan AIDYN 09.05.07 ALO 56.66 
 

III  556 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

33 Sultan ZHETPIS 06.08.03 AST 57.71 
 

III  462 Valiyev R.  

34 Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABY 1:00.18 
 

  0 Ershov S.  

 
Artem DOBROSMYSLOV 05.05.00 PVL DNS 

 
  0 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 



 
Kazakhstan Athletics Championships 

Almaty 11.06.2024 - 13.06.2024  
 

6 
 

800m 
 

Date: 12.06.2024  
Time: 17:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Abdulaziz ABDUKAYUMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 1:53.42 KMS  931 Gimranov Yu.  

2 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 1:53.54 KMS  927 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Barsanov N.  

3 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 1:55.44 I  877 Lushpay R.  

4 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 1:56.39 I  852 Artyushenko T.  

5 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 1:57.27 I  829 Neroznak T. , Ibraev T.  

6 Aleksandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 1:58.08 I  808 Babich A. , Babich K.  

7 Aleksandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 1:58.48 I  798 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

8 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 ZHTS 1:59.30 I  778 Volkov S.  

9 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 1:59.49 I  773 Lushpay R.  

10 Sergei KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST 2:00.13 II  757 Galiev R.  

11 Suleyman CHEREMUHIN 02.05.06 SHMK 2:00.22 II  755 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

12 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ZHTS 2:00.41 II  751 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

13 Aleksei CHUKREEV 31.03.05 ABY 2:00.78 II  742 Ershov S. , Khizhnyakov I.  

14 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 2:00.85 II  740 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

15 Vadim AGAEV 23.08.06 SKO 2:01.36 II  727 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

16 Eldos ERBOL 06.02.06 ZHTS 2:01.74 II  718 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Mukatay Y. , Arstanov A.  

17 Vadim NASONOV 12.06.03 KRG 2:01.98 II  713 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  

18 Ilia MASALOV 23.10.07 ALM 2:03.02 II  L Gussev V.  

19 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 ABY 2:03.99 II  L Dyagilev B.  

20 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 2:04.10 II  663 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

21 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 2:07.26 II  594 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

22 Ruslan ERESHCSHENKO 23.06.80 ALM 2:08.13 II  L 
 

23 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 2:09.18 II  552 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

24 Zharas MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 2:10.50 III  525 Sharuaev S..  

25 Aglan AIDYN 09.05.07 ALO 2:12.37 III  487 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

26 Baydibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO 2:17.59 III  390 Kokanbaev Ka.  

 
Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM DNS   0 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , BESENOV A.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 17:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 3:51.02 KMS  964 Lushpay R.  

2 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 3:52.25 KMS  948 Artyushenko T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

3 Alexey GUSSAROV 18.02.95 ZHBL 3:54.63 KMS  919 Ivanchucov D. , Sorokivskiy M.  

4 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 3:58.08 I  877 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

5 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 4:05.43 I  792 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

6 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 4:06.62 I  778 Lushpay R.  

7 Aleksandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 4:07.86 I  764 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

8 Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 4:08.13 I  761 Gimranov Yu.  

9 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 4:09.15 II  750 Neroznak T. , Ibraev T.  

10 Suleyman CHEREMUHIN 02.05.06 SHMK 4:12.35 II  715 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

11 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.03.05 ZHTS 4:17.44 II  661 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

12 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 4:20.95 II  625 Oralbai A. , Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M.  

13 Vadim AGAEV 23.08.06 SKO 4:21.14 II  623 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

14 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:21.40 II  L Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

15 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 4:22.25 II  612 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

16 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 4:26.35 III  572 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

17 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 4:28.94 III  547 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

18 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 4:29.13 III  545 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , BESENOV A.  

19 Zharas MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 4:32.05 III  518 Sharuaev S..  

20 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 ABY 4:33.54 III  505 Dyagilev B.  

21 Daylet KADYRKHAN 11.03.04 ABY 4:39.43 III  453 Sagatbekov B.  

 
Ramazan SHAIEV 19.09.08 ZHBL DNF   0 Ivanchucov D. , Ivanchucov Vl. , Telegin A. , Akataev N.  

 
Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM DNS   0 Gussev V. , Yuda Y.  

 
Nurysbek SEKSEMBAY 12.05.98 ALM DNS   0 Sorokivskiy M.  

 

5000m 
 

Date: 13.06.2024  
Time: 08:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yessenbol ZHANABEK 28.06.02 ZHTS 15:12.36 I  773 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Gusev Vl.  

2 Alexey GUSSAROV 18.02.95 ZHBL 15:16.42 I  760 Ivanchucov D. , Sorokivskiy M.  

3 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 15:22.70 I  740 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 15:40.68 II  692 Ivanchucov D. , Galiulina Z.  

5 Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 15:45.34 II  682 Gimranov Yu.  

6 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT 15:50.20 II  666 Заболотная Н.  

7 Konstantin BARANOV 25.12.91 ALM 15:50.59 II  664 Gussarov A.  

8 Pavel OVTSINOV 20.09.00 KRG 15:58.98 II  642 Ageyev A. , Slatinin A.  

9 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 16:11.64 II  609 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

10 Yerdos BAIMBETOV 06.07.92 ALM 16:21.06 II  L Gussarov A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

11 Roman NIZYAEV 31.03.99 KST 16:28.30 II  566 GOLOVKOV M. , IVANCHUKOV V.  

12 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 16:50.40 III  512 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

13 Akimzhan ELEKENOV 13.08.04 VKO 16:58.86 III  492 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

14 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 17:03.73 III  482 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

15 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.03.05 ZHTS 17:08.05 III  471 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

16 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 17:19.37 III  445 Oralbai A. , Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M.  

17 Sanzharbek ABDIRAKHMANOV 17.02.04 SHMK 17:22.57 III  438 Kalachev P..  

18 Yerali TUKUZHUKOV 14.10.05 VKO 17:45.75 III  389 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

19 Shakhzotbek SHARIPBAEV 17.12.03 SHMK 17:50.23 III  379 Gimranov Y.  

20 Daylet KADYRKHAN 11.03.04 ABY 18:52.43   0 Sagatbekov B.  

21 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABY 18:53.41   0 Sagatbekov B.  

 
Sultan AIGARAYEV 14.04.95 ALM DNF   0 Gussarov A.  

 
Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO DNF   0 Shkarpetin A. , Lushpay R.  

 
Zharas MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK DNS   0 Sharuaev S..  

 
Izgali BEIBARYS 26.09.03 ZKO DNS   0 Zhaletdenov N.  

 
Kairbek PARASAT 12.07.07 ZKO DNS   0 Zhaletdenov N. , Izgali B.  

 Daniyar ORMANGALI 26.09.00 ZHTS DNS   0 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM DNS   0 Gussev V. , Yuda Y.  

 Yerzan JANARSTANOV 24.11.94 ALM DNS   0 Sorokivskiy M.  

 Alimzhan BALTABEK 08.07.97 AST DNS   0 Saparkhanov A.  

 

10000 m 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 19:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Daniyar ORMANGALI 26.09.00 ZHTS 30.54.16 I  879 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

2 Yessenbol ZHANABEK 28.06.02 ZHTS 31:15.45 I  851 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Gusev Vl.  

3 Alimzhan BALTABEK 08.07.97 AST 32:51.77 II  727 Saparkhanov A.  

4 Roman NIZYAEV 31.03.99 KST 33:35.37 II  674 GOLOVKOV M. , IVANCHUKOV V.  

5 Pavel OVTSINOV 20.09.00 KRG 34:41.10 III  598 Ageyev A. , Slatinin A.  

6 Akimzhan ELEKENOV 13.08.04 VKO 36:48.37 III  464 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

7 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABY 41:17.28   0 Sagatbekov B.  

 
Yerzan JANARSTANOV 24.11.94 ALM DNF   0 Sorokivskiy M.  

 
Nurysbek SEKSEMBAY 12.05.98 ALM DQ   0 Sorokivskiy M.  

 
Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT DNS   0 Заболотная Н.  
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4х100mR 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 18:27  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Ivan VOVCHENKO,Stanislav LI,Vitaliy ZEMS,Danil POPOV KRG 41.66 KMS  957 

2 Jandos KARABAEV,Almat TULEBAEV,Omar SULTANOV,Alkham TULEGENOV ALM 42.76 I  883 

3 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO,Vladislav NUREK,Ivan TETERIN, Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV VKO 42.90 I  874 

4 Andrey CHERNIKOV,Dmitriy KOLODIY,Arsen UMERZHANOV,Romeo PETROV SKO 43.93 I  808 

 
Maxim MIRONOV, Alexandr BEZRUKOV, Iliya SOZIN, Anton PASHKOV PVL DQ   

 
 

4х400mR 
 

Date: 13.06.2024  
Time: 09:50  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Ivan TETERIN,Elnor MUKHITDINOV, Efim TARASOV, Andrey SOKOLOV VKO 3:15.00 KMS  975 

2 Iliya SOZIN,Alexandr BEZRUKOV, Maxim MIRONOV,Adil OMARBEKOV PVL 3:18.50 I  927 

3 Mihail CHEREZOV,Kirill SUBBOTIN,Mihail LITVIN,Niyaz BAZAROV SKO 3:24.27 I  849 

4 Sergey SUKHOV, Vadim NASONOV,Shyngys KARAYUL,Stanislav LI KRG 3:27.40 II  809 

5 Rakhym ZHASYN,Ruslan ISHMETOV, Suleyman CHEREMUHIN,Abdulaziz ABDUKAYUMOV SHMK 3:28.45 II  796 

6 Mark KUZNETSOV,Gleby YUDA,Ivan GONCHAROV,Omar SULTANOV ALM 3:30.61 II  768 

7 Kanagat MANASH,Artem SIZYKH, Mikhail GORLOV, Meirlan NURLYBEKOV VKO 3:33.22  L 

 

4х400m MixedR 
 

Date: 12.06.2024 Time: 19:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Iliya SOZIN,Alexandr BEZRUKOV, Yelizaveta VOLKOVA, Mariya SHUVALOVA PVL 3:34.70 

2 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO, Artem SIZYKH, Sofia KIDENKO, Aiym KAISANOVA VKO 3:40.56 

3 Mark KUZNETSOV,Gleby YUDA, Ellina SULEYMANOVA, Viktoria SUKACHYOVA ALM 3:46.32 

 

110mH 
 

Date: 12.06.2024  
Time: 17:08  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 David YEFREMOV 15.01.99 KRG 13.83 -1.7 MS  1097 Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Yefremova M.  

2 Danil SHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK 15.41 -1.7 I  826 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

3 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 15.92 -1.7 I  747 Lushpay R. , Veselsky B. , Bodritskaya S.  

 
Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL DNF 

 
  0 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
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400mH 
 

Date: 12.06.2024  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vyacheslav ZEMS 02.05.98 KRG 52.35 MS  1016 Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A. , Akavantsev A.  

2 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 55.34 I  880 Kolyev V. , Alexeev V.  

3 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 56.25 I  841 Buchatskaya T.  

4 Gleby YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 56.56 I  827 Kossinova A. , Tulapin S. , Yuda Y.  

5 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 58.04 II  766 Lushpay R. , Veselsky B. , Bodritskaya S.  

6 Andrey CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 59.62 II  702 Babich A. , Babich K.  

 
Mihail CHEREZOV 16.01.03 SKO DQ   0 Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

 
Dmitriy KOBLOV 30.11.92 SHMK DNS   0 Redko К.  

 

3000mSC 
 

Date: 12.06.2024  
Time: 19:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Islam AMANGOS 24.01.96 ALM 9:04.35 KMS  976 Sorokivskiy M.  

2 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 9:22.43 I  903 Ivanchucov D. , Galiulina Z.  

3 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 9:38.80 I  840 Artyushenko T.  

4 Bagzhan SERIKHAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 9:50.18 I  797 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

5 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 10:19.37 I  692 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

6 Izgali BEIBARYS 26.09.03 ZKO 10:26.12 I  669 Zhaletdenov N.  

7 Shakhzotbek SHARIPBAEV 17.12.03 SHMK 10:28.45 I  661 Gimranov Y.  

8 Yerali TUKUZHUKOV 14.10.05 VKO 11:01.17 III  555 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

9 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 11:09.50 III  530 Shkarpetin A. , Lushpay R.  

 
Kairbek PARASAT 12.07.07 ZKO DNF   0 Zhaletdenov N. , Izgali B.  

 
Alimzhan BALTABEK 08.07.97 AST DNF   0 Saparkhanov A.  

 

20000mRW 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 07:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vitaliy TEREKHIN 20.05.96 ALM 1:41:58.28 II  761 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Gussev V.  

 
Darkhan ASSETKHANULY 19.08.04 SHMK DNF   0 Sharuaev S..  

 
Maulen AZHEK 21.04.06 ALO DNS   0 Yermagambetov A.  
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High Jump 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 18:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandr TIMOSHIN 30.08.99 KRG 2.08 KMS  984 Kuku G. , Abulev D.  

2 Anton BODNAR 01.01.92 TKO 2.04 KMS  946 Danilov I. , Kokanbaev K.  

3 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 2.00 KMS  914 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

4 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.03.03 KRG 2.00 KMS  914 Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

5 Lev POPOV 20.08.05 SHMK 1.95 I  870 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

6 Bogdan POLISHYUK 21.07.06 KRG 1.95 I  870 Zems Y. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y.  

7 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 1.95 I  870 Baitukanov A. , Frolov M.  

8 Kirill ABRAMOV 05.04.04 KRG 1.90 I  L Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

 
Zhukov DANIEL 01.01.07 TKO NM   0 Novikov A. , Kokanbaev K.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.13 Best Result 

1  Anton BODNAR  
  

0 0 X0 XX0 XXX 
 

2.04  

 2 Alexandr TIMOSHIN  
  

0 0 X0 XX0 XX0 XXX 2.08  

 3 Vladislav BAKHTIN  
  

0 0 X0 XXX 
  

2.00  

 4 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN  
  

X0 XX0 XXX 
   

1.95  

 5 Igor KOSOLAPOV  
   

X0 XX0 XXX 
  

2.00  

 6 Kirill ABRAMOV  X0 X0 X0 XXX 
    

1.90  

 7 Lev POPOV  0 0 0 0 XXX 
   

1.95  

 8 Bogdan POLISHYUK  
 

0 0 XX0 XXX 
   

1.95  

 9 Zhukov DANIEL  XXX 
       

NM  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM 5.10 MS  1021 Gorbunov V.  

2 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 5.00 MS  994 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

3 Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KRG 4.80 KMS  940 Siplivaya O. , Karpov V.  

4 Dmitriy SHKERDIN 17.03.08 ALM 3.80 II  L Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM NM   0 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Nikita SHABALIN 22.03.06 ALM NM   0 Issachenko A. , Loshkareva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Results 
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№ Athlete 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.O5 5.10 5.15 5.20 Best Result 

1 Danil POLYANSKIY  
          

O - XO - XXX 
    

4.80  

2 Ivan TOVCHENIK  
              

O - O - XXX 5.10  

3 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK  
          

O 
 

O - XO - XXX 
  

5.00  

4 Nikita SHABALIN  
  

XXX 
                

NM  

5 Maxim BALABIN  
          

XXX 
        

NM  

6 Dmitriy SHKERDIN  О - O XXX 
               

3.80  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 12.06.2024  
Time: 18:31  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nassyrov ZELIMKHAN 16.03.03 AKM  7.42 0.2 KMS  1012 Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik E.  

2 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  6.85 1.9 I  890 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

3 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  6.81 1.2 I  882 Babich A. , Babich K.  

4 Dmitriy KOLODIY 28.06.03 SKO  6.59 0.5 II  835 Babich A. , Babich K. , Zadoya V.  

5 Asan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  6.48 0.5 II  811 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A. , Khlopotnova O.  

6 Sultan ZHETPIS 06.08.03 AST  6.19 1.3 III  L Valiyev R.  

7 Ersultan TERLIKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY  6.00 0.3 III  710 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

8 Anton PASHKOV 15.07.01 PVL  2.90 -0.3   0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

9 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  NM 
 

  0 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  

10 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL  DNS 
 

  0 Stepankovskiy Al. , Bolshakova T.  

11 Evgenyi KISELEV 27.01.99 SKO  DNS 
 

  0 Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

12 Anton BODNAR 01.01.92 TKO  DNS 
 

  0 Kokanbaev Ka.  

v/k Mohammad REZA BEHROUZI 07.07.00 IRI  7.27 
 

  
  

v/k Maksim VANYAIKIN 18.10.99 UKR 7.22 
 

  
 

Ektov Al.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Anton BODNAR 
      

DNS  

2 Evgenyi KISELEV 
      

DNS  

3 Maksim VANYAIKIN 
7.22 7.10 X 

   7.22  
0.3 -0.4 1.0 

   

4 Reza MOHAMMADREZA 
6.89 7.27 5.37 

   7.27  
0.2 0.2 0.9 

   

5 Anton PASHKOV 
X 2.90 2.72 X - - 

2.90  
0.2 -0.3 1.7 0.0 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

6 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 
      

DNS  

7 Romeo PETROV 
6.75 X 6.81 6.42 X X 

6.81  
-1.2 0.0 1.2 0.4 0.1 1.3 

8 Nassyrov ZELIMKHAN 
X X 6.93 7.15 7.42 X 

7.42  
-1.6 0.0 1.7 0.2 0.2 1.5 

9 Dmitriy KOLODIY 
X 6.39 6.59 X X 6.38 

6.59  
-0.2 -0.2 0.5 0.6 0.2 1.1 

10 Sultan ZHETPIS 
6.11 5.86 6.15 6.19 6.08 5.99 

6.19  
0.1 0.0 1.3 1.3 0.1 0.5 

11 Dias UTESHOV 
X 6.62 6.50 6.68 X 6.85 

6.85  
-1.3 0.0 1.1 0.5 0.1 1.9 

12 Georgiy LI 
X X X 

   NM  
-0.2 -0.2 0.4 

   

13 Ersultan TERLIKPAEV 
5.81 X 5.90 5.91 5.75 6.00 

6.00  
-1.0 -0.5 0.6 0.6 0.1 0.3 

14 Asan AZAMATULY 
X X 6.14 6.38 X 6.48 

6.48  
0.1 0.0 1.3 0.7 0.1 0.5 

 

Triple Jump 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 18:07  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Evgenyi KISELEV 27.01.99 SKO  15.22 -1.1 KMS  976 Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

2 Takhirzhan KADYRKULOV 18.11.94 AKM  14.97 -0.6 I  950 Chuiko V.  

3 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  14.26 -1.6 I  876 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  

4 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO  14.16 -0.1 II  865 Babich A. , Babich K.  

5 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  14.10 -0.7 II  859 Babich A. , Babich K.  

6 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  14.03 0.2 II  852 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

7 Alexandr KRASNOV 05.07.01 KRG  13.78 0.6 II  826 Vanchurina A.  

v/k Maksim VANYAIKIN 18.10.99 UKR 15.82 0.3   
 

Ektov Al.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Takhirzhan KADYRKULOV 
X X 14.41 X - 14.97 

14.97  
-1.7 -0.8 -0.9 0.3 

 
-0.6 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

2 Evgenyi KISELEV 
13.83 15.22 - - - - 

15.22  
-0.8 -1.1 

    

3 Georgiy LI 
X 14.26 

 
X X 13.99 

14.26 
-1.1 -1.6 -0.1 0.4 -0.1 -0.5 

4 Alexandr KRASNOV 
X X 

 
X 13.78 X 

13.78  
-3.5 -1.2 -0.4 0.4 0.6 -0.2 

5 Romeo PETROV 
13.62 14.10 X - X X 

14.10  
-1.2 -0.7 -0.4 

 
-0.3 -0.4 

6 Dias UTESHOV 
13.33 X 13.97 13.95 14.03 X 

14.03  
-2.0 0.4 -0.4 0.4 0.2 -0.2 

7 Arsen UMERZHANOV 
13.87 X 14.04 - X 14.16 

14.16  
-1.9 -1.1 -0.2 

 
-0.2 -0.1 

8 Maksim VANYAIKIN 
15.34 15.05 15.82 

   15.82 
-0.5 -1.3 0.3 

   
 

Shot Put 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan IVANOV 02.01.92 ZHTS  18.97 MS  1059 Evsyukov V. , Volkov S.  

2 Бексултан ЕLИКБАЕВ 24.07.04 TKO  15.32 I  842 Слаmидинов Е. , Кубенов Е.  

3 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  14.96 I  821 Gavrilova L.  

4 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 11.01.04 KRG  12.96 III  703 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

5 Yerassyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO  9.86   0 Shukeev Y. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Evgenii KRASNOVSKII 16.07.90 KST  DNS   0 NURPEISOV D.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Evgenii KRASNOVSKII             DNS  

2 Ivan IVANOV 18,16  17.98  18.97  18.79  18.70  18.38  18.97  

3 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 13,68  14.45  14.17  14.51  14.96  X  14.96  

4 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 12.96  X  12.57  X  11.99  X  12.96  

5 Бексултан ЕLИКБАЕВ 14.62  15.32  14.84  14.29  X  14.32  15.32  

6 Yerassyl SERIKOV 9.19  9.86  X  9.26  9.41  9.26  9.86  

 



 
Kazakhstan Athletics Championships 

Almaty 11.06.2024 - 13.06.2024  
 

15 
 

Discus Throw 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yevgeniy MILOVATSKIY 23.03.94 MNG  57.27 MS  1010 Slavnov D. , Igbuliukova Ri.  

2 Yevgeniy LABUTOV 17.11.84 MNG  51.56 KMS  906 Slavnov D.  

3 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  45.81 I  800 Gavrilova L.  

4 Alexsandr MAMONTOV 19.06.91 ALM  45.21 I  789 Lessovaya T.  

5 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 11.01.04 KRG  38.46 II  L Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

6 Vadim GAIBATOV 03.03.06 MNG  29.30 III  500 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

7 Damir MURAT 26.08.06 ALO  25.41   0 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Yerassyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO  DNS   0 Shukeev Y. , Yeryomin V.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yevgeniy LABUTOV 48.63  49.70  51.56  X  51.11  X  51.56  

2 Alexsandr MAMONTOV X  45.21  X  X  X  X  45.21  

3 Yevgeniy MILOVATSKIY 57.27  X  52.98  55.73  52.65  X  57.27  

4 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 42.52  45.81  43.41  X  45.51  44.22  45.81  

5 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 38.46  X  X  36.89  37.52  35.67  38.46  

6 Vadim GAIBATOV X  X  X  X  29.30  X  29.30  

7 Yerassyl SERIKOV             DNS  

8 Damir MURAT X  22.45  25.41  24.95  X  25.18  25.41  

 

Hammer Throw 
 

Date: 12.06.2024 Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim TORLOPOV 11.07.04 VKO  44.81 III  659 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

2 Vadim PUNTUS 25.05.03 VKO  42.18 III  619 Kukin P. , Kruglikov A. , Veselsky B. , Vladimirov A.  

3 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 11.01.04 KRG  33.29   0 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Vadim PUNTUS 41.21  42.13  X  X  42.18  40.70  42.18  

2 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 32.49  X  X  33.29  X  31.86  33.29  

3 Maxim TORLOPOV 43.95  44.81  X  42.42  X  X  44.81  
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Javelin Throw 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 17:07  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arthur GAFNER 13.07.98 VKO  67.48 KMS  923 Buchatsky V. , Evsyukov A.  

2 Alexandr LYSSENKO 17.10.01 MNG  63.86 KMS  915 Rabayeva A.  

3 Alexey KHLYSTOV 28.07.03 VKO  59.76 I  814 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

4 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 03.06.04 MNG  56.68 II  771 Rabayeva A.  

5 Нурдаулет МАМАН 13.07.06 TKO  50.76 II  751 Слаmидинов Е. , Кубенов Е.  

6 Yan ZUTAYEV 13.01.04 MNG  46.56 III  627 Rabayeva A.  

7 Anuar KOZYBAEV 16.04.89 KST  46.51 III  627 BLINOV S.  

8 Ansar SARKEN 14.02.07 MNG  45.59 III  615 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

9 Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KRG  29.30   0 Siplivaya O. , Karpov V.  

10 Dmitrii FEDORENKOV 17.02.04 PVL  27.20   0 Alexeev V.  

11 Alexsandr MAMONTOV 19.06.91 ALM  25.37   0 Lessovaya T.  

12 Aleksandr SYSSOEV 09.10.85 ZHTS  24.30   0 SEPBOSSYNOV Y.  

 
Damir MURAT 26.08.06 ALO  NM   0 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Aleksandr SYSSOEV 24.30  X  X        24.30  

2 Anuar KOZYBAEV 42.62  46.51  X  44.44  43.21  40.28  46.51  

3 Alexsandr MAMONTOV X  25.37  X        25.37  

4 Danil POLYANSKIY 29.30  X  X        29.30  

5 Arthur GAFNER 67.20  X  65.79  63.81  67.48  64.45  67.48  

6 Alexandr LYSSENKO 63.86  58.72  60.61  58.46  60.46  63.04  63.86  

7 Alexey KHLYSTOV X  59.76  X  X  X  58.85  59.76  

8 Yan ZUTAYEV 45.06  X  43.80  46.56  45.74  44.75  46.56  

9 Dmitrii FEDORENKOV 27.20  X  X        27.20  

10 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 47.61  X  54.66  56.05  56.68  54.65  56.68  

11 Нурдаулет МАМАН 49.72  -  50.76  -  -  48.41  50.76  

12 Damir MURAT X  X  X        NM  

13 Ansar SARKEN 45.59  X  X  41.96  42.50  X  45.59  
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Decathlon 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO 6168 I 1692 Buchatskaya T. Buchatsky E.Nabiev A. Zhuzenov M. 

 2 Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK 6089 I 1668 Shpakov G.. , Redko К.  

 3 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG 5838 I 1590 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 4 Sergey DEMENTYEV 18.06.01 KRG 5529 II 1500 Kuchina S. , Plotnikov S. , Tikhovskiy A.  

 5 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 27.01.04 ABY 4387 III 1160 Koshekov K. , Khizhnyakov I.  

  Timofey SAFIN 06.02.06 SHMK DNF 
  

Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

  Nursultan KULDEYEV 16.03.96 ALM DNF 
  

Sagentaev N.  

 

№ Athlete 100 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 m 110 H m Discus Throw Pole Vault Javelin Throw 1500 m Points 

1  Nursultan KULDEYEV 
12.58 
1.7 
541 

5.13 
1.8 
407 

11.63 
584 

1.62 
480 

DNS 
     

DNF 

 2 Sergey DEMENTYEV 
12.01 
1.7 
649 

6.43 
1.3 
682 

12.04 
609 

1.89 
705 

57.61 
498 

15.93 
1.8 
741 

27.96 
424 

3.60 
509 

42.67 
481 

6:08.40 
231 

5529 

 3 Ruslan ISHMETOV 
11.53 
1.7 
746 

6.32 
1.2 
657 

10.99 
545 

1.92 
731 

52.46 
705 

15.92 
1.8 
742 

25.81 
383 

3,80 
562 

42.86 
484 

5:04.54 
534 

6089 

 4 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 
11.86 
1.7 
679 

6.42 
1.8 
679 

9.57 
460 

1.71 
552 

56.47 
541 

17.93 
1.8 
531 

25.49 
377 

NM 
0 

28.95 
284 

5:55.13 
284 

4387 

 5 Timofey SAFIN 
11.74 
1.7 
703 

5.84 
1.2 
552 

9.79 
473 

1.80 
627 

55.80 
567 

16.57 
1.8 
670 

27.08 
407 

DNS 
   

DNF 

 6 Ivan SENING 
11.32 
1.7 
791 

6.11 
2.3 
610 

11.39 
569 

1.80 
627 

52.15 
718 

15.44 
1.8 
797 

28.17 
429 

3,50 
482 

51.63 
613 

5:04.96 
532 

6168 

 7 Mikhail KOTOV 
11.52 
1.7 
748 

6.29 
0.5 
650 

11.80 
594 

1.80 
627 

55.05 
597 

16.70 
1.8 
656 

32.77 
519 

3.80 
562 

40.35 
447 

5:22.24 
438 

5838 
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FINAL PROTOCOL Women 

100m  Women 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 09:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 PVL 11.57 2.0 11.50 2.5 MS  1093 Denisko A. , Mashtakov Y.  

2 Nazarenko MARGARITA 18.01.03 AKM 11.96 2.0 12.15 2.5 KMS  999 Chuiko Va.  

3 Rima KASHAFUTDINOVA 24.07.95 KRG 12.13 1.3 12.32 2.5 KMS  966 Konik V. , Dudar T. , Denisko A.  

4 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 12.10 2.0 12.36 2.5 KMS  972 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

5 Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 AST 12.20 1.3 12.54 2.5 KMS  952 Senkin A., Senkina V. 

6 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 12.39 1.3 12.60 2.5 KMS  916 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

7 Polina KAREL 22.03.06 PVL 12.40 2.0 12.67 2.5 KMS  914 Alexeev V.  

8 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 12.36 2.0 13.09 2.5 KMS  921 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

9 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 12.54 1.3 
  

KMS  887 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N. , Lavrushenko A.  

10 Lydia SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 12.56 2.0 
  

I  884 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky E.  

11 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 12.65 2.0 
  

I  867 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

12 Ayazhan MUSSAYEVA 15.06.04 ABY 12.69 2.0 
  

I  859 Ershov S. , Khizhnyakov I. , Bodritskaya Sv.  

13 Tat’yana NO 15.06.04 AKM 12.78 2.0 
  

I  843 Krakhmalyov An.  

14 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 12.81 1.3 
  

I  837 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

15 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 13.00 1.3 
  

I  803 PAVLINA I.  

16 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 13.11 2.0 
  

I  783 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

16 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.08 MNG 13.11 2.0 
  

I  783 Rabayeva A. , Zholdassov B. , Lyssenko A.  

18 Valeriya SMIRNOVA 12.09.04 KST 13.23 1.3 
  

II  762 SUNARBAEVA L.  

19 Evelina DEL 05.06.08 KST 13.31 2.0 
  

II  749 GOLOVKOV M.  

20 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.08 MNG 13.48 2.0 
  

II  720 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 
Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 

    
  0 Alexeev V.  

 

200m 
 

Date: 12.06.2024 Time: 10:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 PVL 23.80 -0.1 23.69 -2.4 MS  1066 Denisko A. , Mashtakov Y.  

2 Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 AST 24.70 -0.1 24.87 -2.4 KMS  969 Senkin A. Senkina V. 

3 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 25.09 -0.2 25.00 -2.4 KMS  942 Akhmetov Z. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

4 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 24.91 -0.2 25.19 -2.4 KMS  950 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

5 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 25.27 -0.1 25.35 -2.4 KMS  917 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

6 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 25.55 -0.1 25.92 -2.4 KMS  892 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N. , Lavrushenko A.  

7 Sofia KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 25.68 -0.1 26.23 -2.4 I  L Buchatskaya T.  

8 Lydia SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 26.38 -0.2 27.18 -2.4 I  819 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky E.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

9 Ayazhan MUSSAYEVA 15.06.04 ABY 26.63 -0.1 
  

I  798 Ershov S. , Khizhnyakov I. , Bodritskaya Sv.  

9 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 26.63 -0.2 
  

I  798 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

11 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 26.94 -0.1 
  

I  772 Galiev R.  

12 Alina GRITSASHCHENKO 03.09.04 KST 26.97 -0.1 
  

II  769 GOLOVKOV M. , BORISSOV V.  

13 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.07 ALO 27.03 -0.1 
  

II  764 Pak V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

14 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 27.14 -0.1 
  

II  755 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  

15 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.08 MNG 27.58 -0.2 
  

II  719 Rabayeva A. , Zholdassov B. , Lyssenko A.  

16 Ariana DZHUMAN 01.01.08 TKO 27.65 -0.2 
  

II  714 Tulkibek A. , Kokanbaev K.  

17 Valeriya SMIRNOVA 12.09.04 KST 27.82 -0.2 
  

II  L SUNARBAEVA L.  

18 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 27.86 -0.1 
  

II  697 Kuliboba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

19 Evelina DEL 05.06.08 KST 28.08 -0.1 
  

II  680 GOLOVKOV M.  

20 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.08 MNG 28.17 -0.1 
  

II  673 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 
Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG DQ 

   
  0 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 11.06.2024 Time: 10:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 55.81 54.40 MS  1035 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

2 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 58.52 56.89 I  944 Akhmetov Z. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Sofia KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 57.14 57.77 I  936 Buchatskaya T.  

4 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 57.65 59.72 I  918 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

5 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 1:01.03 59.83 I  843 Galiev R.  

6 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO 1:00.38 59.85 I  842 Leshina D. , Leshin V.  

7 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 PVL 1:00.58 1:00.29 I  827 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

8 Viktoria SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 1:00.90 1:01.56 II  807 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Axmetova Y.  

9 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 1:02.41 
 

II  758 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  

10 Diana SALMINA 28.08.08 MNG 1:05.89 
 

III  651 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

11 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO 1:08.55 
 

III  575 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Alina GRITSASHCHENKO 03.09.04 KST DQ 

 
  0 GOLOVKOV M. , BORISSOV V.  

 

800m 
 

Date: 12.06.2024 Time: 17:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Viktoria SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 2:17.32 I  873 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Axmetova Y.  

2 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 2:17.83 I  865 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

3 Sofiya KIM 03.05.07 KRG 2:21.09 I  816 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

4 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 PVL 2:21.54 I  809 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

5 Darya MILLER 01.03.06 ALM 2:26.92 II  731 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

6 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 2:29.17 II  699 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

7 Diana SALMINA 28.08.08 MNG 2:44.60 III  501 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 
Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO DNS   0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 17:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 4:33.80 KMS  949 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. , Zhavoronok I.  

2 Sergeeva VIKTORIYA 06.07.98 SKO 4:35.14 KMS  940 Bychaev A. , Zhgir B.  

3 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 4:47.41 I  854 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 4:50.61 I  833 Sultanov N..  

5 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 5:04.78 II  741 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

6 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 5:18.59 III  656 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

7 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 5:25.22 III  618 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

 

5000m 
 

Date: 13.06.2024  
Time: 08:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 17:11.36 I  922 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. , Zhavoronok I.  

2 Sergeeva VIKTORIYA 06.07.98 SKO 17:28.07 I  894 Bychaev A. , Zhgir B.  

3 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 19:23.05 II  710 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 
Saniya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS DNS   

 
SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

 

10000 m 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 18:42  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tatyana NEROZNAK 28.02.89 KST 37:49.91 I  851 IBRAEV T.  

2 Saniya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 41:28.68 II  692 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

3 Anastassiya MIKHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 41:53.50 II  675 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Polina REPINA 29.06.90 ZKO DNS   0 Sheiko G. , Zhaletdenov N.  
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4х100mR 
 

Date: 11.06.2024 Time: 18:21  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Mariya SHUVALOVA, Polina KAREL,Olga SAFRONOVA, Kristina YERMOLA PVL 46.91 KMS  1016 

2 Alisa NEVENCHENKO,Anna SHUMILO,Valeriya SAFONOVA,Rima KASHAFUTDINOVA KRG 47.60 KMS  989 

3 Nazarenko MARGARITA,Tat’yana NO,Kseniya YATSENKO,Yuliya TAGINTSEVA AKM 48.54 I  952 

4 Sofia KIDENKO,Lydia SAFONOVA,Darya PAVLENKO,Aiym KAISANOVA VKO 48.73 I  945 

5 Ellina SULEYMANOVA,Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA,Arina MARCHENKO,Darya GRIDASSOVA ALM 50.57 I  876 

6 Evelina DEL,Alina GRITSASHCHENKO,Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA,Valeriya SMIRNOVA KST 51.33 II  848 

 
Aida ERBALINA,Aktilek KONYSBAY,Arina MISHEEVA,Nadezhda BOGDANOVA MNG DQ   0 

 

4х400mR 
 

Date: 13.06.2024 Time: 09:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA, Adelina ZEMS,Anna SHUMILO,Sofiya KIM KRG 3:48.75 KMS  978 

2 Diana TROFIMENKO,Yelizaveta VOLKOVA, Karina RAHIMOVA,Mariya SHUVALOVA PVL 3:53.13 I  951 

3 Evelina RYABKOVA,Sofia KIDENKO,Lydia SAFONOVA,Darya PAVLENKO VKO 3:56.67 I  924 

4 Viktoria SUKACHYOVA,Ellina SULEYMANOVA,Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA,Darya MILLER ALM 4:11.82 II  813 

 

 

100mH 
 

Date: 12.06.2024 Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yuliya BASHMANOVA 04.03.95 VKO 13.82 -1.9 MS  1041 Bodritskaya S.  

2 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 14.37 -1.9 KMS  972 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 14.39 -1.9 KMS  969 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

4 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 15.04 -1.9 KMS  890 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

5 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 15.96 -1.9 I  784 PAVLINA I.  

6 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG 16.97 -1.9 II  675 Slavnov D. , Karpov Dm. , Nazarova T.  

 
Tat’yana NO 15.06.04 AKM DNF 

 
  0 Krakhmalyov An.  

 

400mH 
 

Date: 12.06.2024 Time: 18:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Adelina ZEMS 25.12.98 KRG 58.80 MS  1081 Mashtakov Y. , Denisko A.  

2 Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 SKO 1:00.69 KMS  1001 Ektov Al.  

3 Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 1:01.33 KMS  983 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

4 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 1:01.36 KMS  982 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

5 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO 1:05.14 I  877 Leshina D. , Leshin V.  

6 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 1:06.96 I  828 Kokanbaev Ka.  

 
Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST DNS   0 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

 

3000mSC 
 

Date: 12.06.2024  
Time: 18:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 11:15.55 I  921 Sultanov N..  

2 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 11:31.93 I  885 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

3 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 TKO 12:11.07 I  802 Kokanbaev Ka.  

4 Anastassiya MIKHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 12:38.99 III  746 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 

20000mRW 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 07:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yasmina TOXANBAYEVA 16.11.04 ALM 
1:36:52.46 
NR U-23 

MSMK  1020 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Galiulina Z.  

2 Galina YAKUSHEVA 14.07.88 VKO 1:41:58.29 MS  937 Ermolenko N. , Yakushev A.  

3 Elmira KALIMULLINA 28.05.04 ALM 1:52:19.87 I  780 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Gussev V.  

4 Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO 2.10.47.72 III  535 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Ayman RATOVA 23.04.91 ZHTS DNF   

 
SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Kozhahmetova K.  

 
Polina REPINA 29.06.90 ZKO DNS   

 
Sheiko G. , Zhaletdenov N.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 12.06.2024  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yelizaveta MATVEYEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.88 MS  1101 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

2 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA 12.03.98 VKO 1.84 MS  1062 Khizhnikov I. , Veselsky B. , Frolov M.  

3 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 1.80 MS  1023 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

4 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

 
Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM NM   0 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
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№ Athlete 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92 Best Result 

 1 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA  
    

0 0 XXX 
 

1.84  

 2 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA  
  

0 0 0 XXX 
  

1.80  

 3 Yelizaveta MATVEYEVA  
   

0 0 XX0 0 XXX 1.88  

 4 Irina SIZOVA  XXX 
       

NM  

 5 Arina MALYUGINA  0 0 0 XXX 
    

1.70  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 12.06.2024 Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 ALM 3.80 KMS  898 Kuliboba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

2 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.80 KMS  898 Gorbunov V.  

3 Elmira KABIROVA 28.07.06 ALM 3.80 KMS  L Kuliboba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

4 Riza MUKAMETKALI 09.08.06 ALM 3.50 I  L Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

5 Darya DOSHANOVA 25.11.03 KRG 3.40 I  777 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S. , Karpov V.  

 

№ Athlete 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.65 3.70 3.75 3.80 3.85 3.90 Best Result 

  Polina IVANOVA  
    

XO - O - XXO - XXX 3.80  

  Darya DOSHANOVA  O - O XXX 
       

3.40  

  Elmira KABIROVA  XO - XXO O XXO - O - XXO - XXX 3.80  

  Riza MUKAMETKALI  XXO - O XXO XXX 
      

3.50  

  Anna CHERKASHINA  O - O O O - O - O - XXX 3.80  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 12.06.2024 Time: 17:02  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO  5.83 -1.0 KMS  962 Buchatsky V. , Khlopotnova O.  

2 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG  5.58 -0.5 I  908 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

3 Nazarenko MARGARITA 18.01.03 AKM  5.41 -1.0 II  871 Chuiko Va.  

4 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 04.08.04 KRG  5.38 -2.8 II  865 Akhmetov Z. , Seliverstova L.  

5 Polina KAREL 22.03.06 PVL  5.21 -1.1 II  828 Alexeev V.  

 
Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  DNS 

 
  0 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nazarenko MARGARITA 
X 4.96 X 5.06 5.41 X 

5.41  
-0.4 -2.1 -1.6 -1.6 -1.0 -1.5 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

2 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 
X X 5.18 X 5.38 X 

5.38  
-1.3 -1.1 -1.1 -2.7 -2.8 -0.5 

3 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 
X 5.83 X 5.54 X 5.57 

5.83  
-1.0 -1.0 -1.1 -1.6 -1.5 -3.3 

4 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 
- 5.58 5.46 5.58 5.47 5.45 

5.58  

 
-0.5 -1.2 -0.7 -1.8 -1.9 

5 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA - - - - - - DNS  

6 Polina KAREL 
5.19 5.05 5.21 4.97 5.19 5.15 

5.21  
-1.0 -1.7 -1.1 -2.3 -2.0 -2.9 

 

Triple Jump 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 17:02  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya YEFREMOVA 19.10.98 KRG  13.30 0.4 MS  1046 Ivshina L. , Valiyev R.  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  12.19 -0.9 I  933 Stolyarskaya A. , Seliverstova L.  

3 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  11.99 1.4 II  913 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mariya YEFREMOVA 
X 13.20 13.24 X X 13.30 

13.30  
1.0 0.9 0.3 0.4 -0.6 0.4 

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 
X X X X X 12.19 

12.19  
-0.7 -0.2 -0.9 0.3 0.3 -0.9 

3 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 
11.99 X X 11.81 - - 

11.99  
1.4 0.9 1.3 0.8 

  
 

Shot Put 
 

Date: 11.06.2024 Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG  14.10 KMS  840 Lebedev Y. , Nazarova A. , Ulyeva I. , Kazanina S.  

2 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  12.20 I  722 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Angelina POLTINOVA 01.01.06 TKO  11.84 II  700 Novikov A. , Kokanbaev K.  

4 Valeria LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  10.09 II  592 Lushpay R. , Kruglikov A.  

5 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  8.24   0 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 13.41  14.10  13.71  13,49  X  13.14  14.10  

2 Angelina POLTINOVA 11.53  11.29  X  11.02  11.69  11.84  11.84  

3 Valeria LOGINOVA 10.09  9.53  9.84  10.03  10.02  X  10.09  

4 Arina MOZULYAKO X  X  X  8.24  7.66  X  8.24  

5 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 10.77  12.01  12.20  11.97  X  11.85  12.20  

 

Discus Throw 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 11:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  44.57 I  788 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

2 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  35.29 II  619 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

3 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  32.71 III  572 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

4 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  31.09 III  542 Buchatsky V. , Nazarova T.  

5 Valeriya MARKOVA 20.06.08 KRG  30.86 III  538 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 
Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA 30.11.06 ALM  DNS   0 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 42.42  35.74  44.57  X  X  X  44.57  

2 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.78  X  31.09  29.73  29.61  -  31.09  

3 Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA             DNS  

4 Arina MOZULYAKO X  X  31.73  X  34.29  35.29  35.29  

5 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA X  32.71  28.59  X  29.76  30.01  32.71  

6 Valeriya MARKOVA 28.59  30.27  30.86  29.90  30.15  25.79  30.86  

 

Hammer Throw 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastassiya KALOSHINA 14.08.01 VKO  57.99 KMS  899 Veselsky B.  

2 Diana SERIK 03.11.95 AST  48.74 I  751 Lesovaya Ta.  

3 Adema ERLANKYZY 23.11.05 VKO  45.02 II  691 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

4 Valeriya MARKOVA 20.06.08 KRG  43.42 II  666 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

5 Valeria LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  40.00 III  611 Lushpay R. , Kruglikov A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Diana SERIK 47.93  44.17  47.60  47.49  48.74  X  48.74  

2 Anastassiya KALOSHINA 55.50  X  X as  57.03  57.99  X  57.99  

3 Adema ERLANKYZY 41.86  40.02  44.89  X  45.02  42.16  45.02  

4 Valeria LOGINOVA X  37.99  40.00  X  X  X  40.00  

5 Valeriya MARKOVA X  41.63  42.56  41.22  39.98  43.42  43.42  

 

Javelin Throw 
 

Date: 12.06.2024  
Time: 17:04  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Varvara NAZAROVA 02.07.97 VKO  47.15 KMS  841 Buchatsky V. , Nazarova T.  

2 Natalia SOKOLOVA 18.09.04 VKO  42.28 I  750 Buchatsky V. , Nazarova T.  

3 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL  41.40 I  735 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

4 Айгериm МАНАСБАЙ 30.10.07 TKO  40.48 I  718 Слаmидинов Е. , Кубенов Е.  

5 Улбосын ЕСІРКЕП 29.10.07 TKO  34.98 III  617 Слmидинов Е. , Кубенов Е.  

6 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG  33.85 III  596 Slavnov D. , Karpov Dm. , Nazarova T.  

7 Anelya NURMUXAMBET 15.01.05 ZHTS  33.39 III  588 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

8 Alina IEVLEVA 05.08.98 MNG  30.82 III  541 Oleshko A..  

 
Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG  DNS   0 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 27.29  33.85  X  32.86  X  X  33.85  

2 Varvara NAZAROVA 44.27  47.15  43.05  -  -  -  47.15  

3 Alina IEVLEVA 29.70  30.82  30.68  28.98  28.58  X  30.82  

4 Diana GEINTS 38.24  41.40  X  X  36.95  40.12  41.40  

5 Natalia SOKOLOVA 39.92  40.60  39.01  41.86  42.28  39.73  42.28  

6 Anelya NURMUXAMBET 31.35  31.00  30.93  33.39  30.53  32.44  33.39  

7 Alina CHISTYAKOVA             DNS  

8 Улбосын ЕСІРКЕП 32.84  X  32.42  34.98  32.83  31.25  34.98  

9 Айгериm МАНАСБАЙ 34.93  40.48  39.69  38.83  38.41  36.94  40.48  
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Heptathlon 
 

Date: 11.06.2024  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class Points  Coach 

1 Ekaterina AVDEENKO 20.12.04 SHMK 5351 MS 1896 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

2 Valeriya VOLKOVA 22.12.06 KRG 3486 II 1184 Kuchina S.  

3 Sofia USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 3248 II 1094 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 

№ Athlete 100 H m High Jump Shot Put 200 m Long Jump Javelin Throw 800 m Points 

1  Ekaterina AVDEENKO 
14.83 
0.3 
864 

1.75 
916 

12.15 
671 

26.00 
0.2 
797 

5.81 
0.5 
792 

34.39 
560 

2:25.46 
751 

5351 

 2 Sofia USTIMENKO 
17.87 
0.3 
502 

1.57 
701 

7.67 
378 

30.10 
0.2 
475 

4.72 
0.7 
485 

26.89 
418 

3:08.66 
289 

3248 

 3 Valeriya VOLKOVA 
16.30 
0.3 
678 

1.60 
736 

8.04 
402 

28.26 
0.2 
610 

4.96 
0.7 
548 

12.82 
157 

3:01.06 
355 

3486 
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